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PMX-164

Price upon request

Powered mixer, 70 W, 4 Q

Audio mixer and audio amplifier built into a wooden housing with black felt covering

5 mono input channels, each with gain control, 2-way tone control and effect control

1 mono input channel (stereo input) with gain control, 2-way tone control and effect control
Integrated Bluetooth receiver

Integrated MP3 player with USB port, SD card slot and illuminated LCD

Adjustable digital delay

Tape record and CD/tape play connections

5-band graphic equalizer

Low-pass filter: 200 Hz, 6 dB/oct.

Sub-out output for connecting an active subwoofer

PMX-164

No. of channels 6
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PMX-164
No. of inputs

Mic input

Line input

Tape (play)
Monitor output
Tape (rec)
Frequency range
THD

S/N ratio
Equalizer bass
Equalizer treble

equalizer

Amplifier

Power supply
Mains voltage

Mains frequency

Power consumption, operation

Admiss. ambient temp.

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

13
1.5 mV, bal., 6 x 3-pole XLR
15 mV, bal., 5 x 6.3 mm jack,

85 mV, 1 x RCA L/R,
550 mV, 1 x 6.3 mm jack

200 mV, 1 x RCA L/R

7.5V, 1 x 6.3 mm jack (sub out)
550 mV, 1 x RCA L/R

20-20,000 Hz

0.1%

> 65 dBA

+ 15 dB/80 Hz

+ 15 dB/10 kHz

+ 12 dB, 100/500 Hz/1/2.5/10 kHz

Power rating 2 x 40 W/4 Q, 2 x 30 W/8 Q
Peak music power output 2 x 70 W/4 Q, 2 x
50 W/8 Q

" 230 V/50 Hz/210 VA
~230V

50 Hz

210 VA

0-40 °C

400 mm

220 mm

230 mm

7 kg
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