



# **PMX-164**

Order No.: 0203150

**Price upon request** 

## **PRODUCTINFOS**

#### Powered mixer, 70 W, 4 $\Omega$

- Audio mixer and audio amplifier built into a wooden housing with black felt covering
- 5 mono input channels, each with gain control, 2-way tone control and effect control
- 1 mono input channel (stereo input) with gain control, 2-way tone control and effect control
- Integrated Bluetooth receiver
- Integrated MP3 player with USB port, SD card slot and illuminated LCD
- Adjustable digital delay
- Tape record and CD/tape play connections
- 5-band graphic equalizer
- Low-pass filter: 200 Hz, 6 dB/oct.
- Sub-out output for connecting an active subwoofer

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

**PMX-164** No. of channels 6



PMX-164 - Page: 2



### PMX-164

No. of inputs	13
Mic input	1.5 mV, bal., 6 x 3-pole XLR
	15 mV, bal., 5 x 6.3 mm jack,
Line input	85 mV, 1 x RCA L/R,
	550 mV, 1 x 6.3 mm jack
Tape (play)	200 mV, 1 x RCA L/R
Monitor output	7.5 V, 1 x 6.3 mm jack (sub out)
Tape (rec)	550 mV, 1 x RCA L/R
Frequency range	20-20,000 Hz
THD	0.1%
S/N ratio	> 65 dBA
Equalizer bass	± 15 dB/80 Hz
Equalizer treble	± 15 dB/10 kHz
equalizer	± 12 dB, 100/500 Hz/1/2.5/10 kHz
	Power rating 2 x 40 W/4 $\Omega,$ 2 x 30 W/8 $\Omega$
Amplifier	Peak music power output 2 x 70 W/4 $\Omega$ , 2 x
	50 W/8 Ω
Power supply	~ 230 V/50 Hz/210 VA
Mains voltage	~ 230 V
Mains frequency	50 Hz
Power consumption, operation	210 VA
Admiss. ambient temp.	0-40 °C
Width	400 mm
Height	220 mm
Depth	230 mm
Weight	7 kg